The Wiremold Corduct 1200, 1400,
and 1600 Series Overfloor Cable
Protection Systems conceal wires
and cords creating a smooth, trip-free
surface instantly. Corduct can be applied
to any flooring system with pressure-
sensitive tape.
CORDUCT®

1-800-723-5175  •  FAX 905-738-9721
ED1193R1  –  Updated January 2005  –  For latest specs visit www.wiremold.com© Copyright 2005   The Wiremold Company   All Rights Reserved
Corduct Ordering Information
1/2"
[12.7mm]2 1/2"
[64mm]
3"
[76mm]
26/32"
[20.1mm]
20/32"
[16.5mm]
14/32"
[11.4mm]
30/32"
[23.4mm]
1 1/32"
[26mm]3 11/32"
[85mm]
CATALOG COLOR LENGTH
NUMBER Inches [mm]
BE1200-5 Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1200-5R* Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1200-10 Beige 10' [3.0m]
BE1200-50 Beige 50' [15.2m]
BK1200-5 Black 5' [1.5m]
BK1200-10 Black 10' [3.0m]
BK1200-50 Black 50' [15.2m]
BR1200-5 Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1200-5R* Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1200-10 Brown 10' [3.0m]
BR1200-50 Brown 50' [15.2m]
GR1200-5 Gray 5' [1.5m
GR1200-5R* Gray 5' [1.5m]
GR1200-10 Gray 10' [3.0m]
GR1200-50 Gray 50' [15.2m]
YL1200-50 High Visibility 50' [15.2m]
Yellow
BE1400-5 Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1400-10 Beige 10' [3.0m]
BE1400-50 Beige 50' [15.2m]
BK1400-5 Black 5' [1.5m]
BK1400-10 Black 10' [3.0m]
BK1400-50 Black 50' [15.2m]
BR1400-5 Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1400-10 Brown 10' [3.0m]
BR1400-50 Brown 50' [15.2m]
GR1400-5 Gray 5' [1.5m
GR1400-10 Gray 10' [3.0m]
GR1400-50 Gray 50' [15.2m]
YL1400-50 High Visibility 50' [15.2m]
Yellow
BE1600-5 Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1600-10 Beige 10' [3.0m]
BE1600-25 Beige 25' [7.6m]
BK1600-5 Black 5' [1.5m]
BK1600-10 Black 10' [3.0m]
BK1600-25 Black 25' [7.6m]
BR1600-5 Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1600-10 Brown 10' [3.0m]
BR1600-25 Brown 25' [7.6m]
GR1600-5 Gray 5' [1.5m
GR1600-10 Gray 10' [3.0m]
GR1600-25 Gray 25' [7.6m]
YL1600-25 High Visibility 25' [7.6m]
Yellow
Corduct Product Specifications 1200 Series
1400 Series